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3, Obergeschoß

Wohnung 7 Wohnung I

Wohnen/Essen
Schlafen
Kind
Küche
BadlWC
Flur
Abstellraum

19,52 mz
16,17  m2'12,24 m'
6,39 m'
4,90 m'
5,04 m'
1 ,61  m2

Wohnen
Schlafen
Küche
Bad/WC
Flur
Balkon 1/2

19.82 m?
16,36 m?
13,03 m"
7,32 mr
7,36 m"
2 ,15  m'

Gesaml 65,87 m" G6Bämt 66,04 m1
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